
Pos. No. Nombre Apellido Categoría Tiempo

1 285 Jose Gaston Martinez Camejo JB 1:10:15

2 259 Bruno Festorazzi JB 1:11:18

3 199 Juan manuel Acuña Villarrueta JB 1:12:56

4 273 Carlos Kmetiuk MD 1:13:03

5 210 Kevin Barcelo Machin JA 1:17:02

6 355 Santiago del Puerto Paciel MB 1:17:06

7 352 agustin gomez JA 1:19:04

8 304 Dilan Parodi Vidal JA 1:20:04

9 338 Gonzalo Alfredo Sierra Hernandez SA 1:20:11

10 367 Diego Lecuna MC 1:20:37

11 250 Pablo Fernando Ernst Aloy MC 1:23:17

12 337 Emilio Santamarta Martinez MB 1:24:22

13 276 Nicolás Federico Lauriano Poledo JB 1:24:26

14 361 Carlos Ignacio Barreiro Aloy MB 1:25:29

15 377 Pablo Andres Vazquez MD 1:26:06

16 316 Santiago Pla Camesella JB 1:27:33

17 247 Mario De Pinto SB 1:27:41

18 271 Patricio German Imerito MC 1:29:31

19 342 Emiliano Spatz MC 1:30:13

20 287 Emanuel Martinez Maldonado JB 1:31:04

21 239 Leandro Cantera Rosso S23 1:31:44

22 335 Cristian Salvador MD 1:31:47

23 386 Leonardo Mendez  SA 1:32:52

24 245 Miguel Conte SA 1:33:03

25 375 Matias Robaina 0 1:33:13

26 214 José Pedro Bassani Pereira MD 1:33:42

27 395 Fernando Bone 0 1:34:27

28 387 Marcelo Saret 0 1:34:43

29 344 Leonardo Tesan SB 1:35:09

30 260 Leonardo Figueroa MD 1:35:33

31 346 Gerardo Viera Espinosa SD 1:36:46

32 336 Cristian San Emeterio MD 1:45:30

33 275 Nicolas Koncke Machin MB 1:46:02

34 253 Diego Failache  Perez SA 1:49:56

35 208 Diego Avila Avila MC 1:59:11

36 394 Mario Dearmas Silva SE 2:00:02

DSQ. 397 Jorge Daniel Lark Reyes 1:22:04

Pos. Nombre Apellido Tiempo

1 Kevin Barcelo Machin 1:17:02

2 agustin gomez 1:19:04

3 Dilan Parodi Vidal 1:20:04

Sprint - Masculino

General Caballeros

Sprint - Masculino

Junior A Caballeros



Pos. Nombre Apellido Tiempo

1 Jose Gaston Martinez Camejo 1:10:15

2 Bruno Festorazzi 1:11:18

3 Juan manuel Acuña Villarrueta 1:12:56

4 Nicolás Federico Lauriano Poledo 1:24:26

5 Santiago Pla Camesella 1:27:33

6 Emanuel Martinez Maldonado 1:31:04

Pos. Nombre Apellido Tiempo

1 Leandro Cantera Rosso 1:31:44

Pos. Nombre Apellido Tiempo

1 Santiago del Puerto Paciel 1:17:06

2 Emilio Santamarta Martinez 1:24:22

3 Carlos Ignacio Barreiro Aloy 1:25:29

4 Nicolas Koncke Machin 1:46:02

Pos. Nombre Apellido Tiempo

1 Diego Lecuna 1:20:37

2 Pablo Fernando Ernst Aloy 1:23:17

3 Patricio German Imerito 1:29:31

4 Emiliano Spatz 1:30:13

5 Diego Avila Avila 1:59:11

Pos. Nombre Apellido Tiempo

1 Carlos Kmetiuk 1:13:03

2 Pablo Andres Vazquez 1:26:06

3 Cristian Salvador 1:31:47

4 José Pedro Bassani Pereira 1:33:42

5 Leonardo Figueroa 1:35:33

6 Cristian San Emeterio 1:45:30

Pos. Nombre Apellido Tiempo

1 Gonzalo Alfredo Sierra Hernandez 1:20:11

2 Leonardo Mendez  1:32:52

3 Miguel Conte 1:33:03

4 Diego Failache  Perez 1:49:56

Pos. Nombre Apellido Tiempo

1 Mario De Pinto 1:27:41

2 Leonardo Tesan 1:35:09

Pos. Nombre Apellido Tiempo

1 Gerardo Viera Espinosa 1:36:46

Pos. Nombre Apellido Tiempo

1 Mario Dearmas Silva 2:00:02
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